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The Renewables Infrastructure Group Limited
 

Transaction in own shares
The Renewables Infrastructure Group Limited ("TRIG") announces that, in accordance with the terms of its share
buyback programme (the "Programme") announced on 9 August 2024, it has purchased the following number of its
ordinary shares of 0.01 pence each ("Ordinary Shares") through BNP Paribas S.A.

 

Date of Purchase 09 March 2026

Number of ordinary shares purchased 735,000

Weighted average price paid (p) 68.01

Highest price paid (p) 68.70

Lowest price paid (p) 67.20

 

Following the above purchase, TRIG holds 101,132,415 Ordinary Shares in treasury. TRIG initially intends to hold the
purchased shares as treasury shares.

The total number of voting rights in TRIG, excluding treasury shares is 2,384,830,471. This figure may be used by
shareholders as the denominator for the calculations by which they will determine if they are required to notify their
interest in, or a change to their interest in, TRIG under the FCA's Disclosure and Transparency Rules.

Enquiries

InfraRed Capital Partners Limited                                 +44 (0) 20 7484 1800
Minesh Shah
Phil George
Mohammed Zaheer

Brunswick                                                                    +44 (0) 20 7404 5959 / TRIG@brunswickgroup.com
Diana Vaughton
Charles Malissard
           
Investec Bank Plc                                                         +44 (0) 20 7597 4000
Lucy Lewis                                                       
Tom Skinner

BNP Paribas                                                                 +44 (0) 20 7595 9444
Virginia Khoo
Carwyn Evans

Aztec Financial Services (Guernsey) Limited                +44 (0) 1481 749700
Chris Copperwaite
Magdala Mullegadoo
 

 

Transaction details

Issuer name: The Renewables Infrastructure Group Limited

LEI: 213800NO6Q7Q7HMOMT20
ISIN: GG00BBHX2H91
Classification: 2.4. Acquisition or disposal of the issuer's own shares
Intermediary name: BNP Paribas S.A.
Intermediary Code: BNABFRPPXXX



Timezone: GMT
Currency: GBP

 

In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation), a breakdown of the
individual trades made by BNP Paribas S.A. on behalf of TRIG as part of the Programme is detailed below:

Aggregate information: 
 
 

Venue Weighted average price
(pence per share) Aggregated volume

XLON 67.93 415,109
CBOE-BXE 68.02 126,677
CBOE-CXE 68.20 91,476

Aquis 68.19 56,647
Turquoise 68.08 45,091

 
Individual transactions:

Transaction Date Transaction Time Volume Price (GBP) Venue
09-Mar-2026 08:05:43 1,052 67.5 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 08:05:43 1,127 67.5 XLON
09-Mar-2026 08:05:43 1,961 67.5 XLON
09-Mar-2026 08:05:43 250 67.5 XLON
09-Mar-2026 08:05:45 2,177 67.4 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 08:05:45 1,891 67.4 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 08:05:45 2,309 67.4 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 08:05:45 567 67.4 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 08:05:45 535 67.4 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 08:05:45 2,241 67.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 08:27:42 10,609 68.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 08:27:42 4,541 68.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 08:27:44 749 68.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 08:38:26 7,036 68.2 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 08:50:26 3,922 68.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 08:54:22 10,811 68.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 08:54:22 3,255 68.4 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 08:54:22 3,155 68.4 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 09:04:30 5,973 68.0 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:04:30 19,027 68.0 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:04:30 1 68.1 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 09:04:30 1,269 68.1 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 09:09:11 5,170 68.2 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 09:09:11 2,740 68.2 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 09:09:11 1,168 68.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:15:47 2,208 68.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:15:47 3,146 68.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:15:47 4,100 68.2 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 09:15:47 2,292 68.3 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 09:15:47 2,371 68.3 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 09:22:02 6,095 68.6 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:22:02 572 68.6 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 09:22:02 26 68.6 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 09:22:05 703 68.6 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:22:12 1,961 68.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:22:16 295 68.5 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:24:09 3,238 68.6 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:24:12 1,961 68.6 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:36:44 6,095 68.7 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:36:52 295 68.7 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:36:52 2,011 68.6 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 09:36:52 4,452 68.6 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 09:36:52 1,961 68.7 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:36:53 1,961 68.7 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:36:58 459 68.7 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:43:06 1,961 68.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:43:06 111 68.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:50:52 3,342 68.5 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 09:50:52 627 68.3 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 09:50:52 2,286 68.4 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 09:50:52 556 68.4 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 09:50:52 556 68.4 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 09:50:52 2,582 68.4 CBOE-BXE



09-Mar-2026 09:50:52 2,582 68.4 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 09:50:52 2,619 68.5 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 09:50:52 2,173 68.5 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 09:50:52 1,260 68.3 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:58:52 4,168 68.3 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:58:52 248 68.3 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 09:58:52 2,926 68.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 09:58:52 1,961 68.4 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 09:58:52 2,118 68.4 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 09:58:52 1,961 68.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 10:00:00 473 68.4 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 10:02:14 778 68.3 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 10:12:50 4,936 68.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 10:12:50 2,507 68.4 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 10:12:50 5,841 68.4 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 10:14:41 1,791 68.3 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 10:14:43 2,312 68.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 10:14:43 1,587 68.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 10:26:34 4,567 68.4 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 10:26:34 5,597 68.4 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 10:28:14 1,961 68.3 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 10:28:14 2,083 68.3 XLON
09-Mar-2026 10:28:14 1,764 68.3 XLON
09-Mar-2026 10:28:14 1,961 68.4 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 10:38:50 701 68.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 10:38:50 1,961 68.2 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 10:38:51 1 68.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 10:38:51 1,636 68.2 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 10:38:51 60 68.2 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 10:38:51 264 68.2 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 10:39:00 25,000 68.1 XLON
09-Mar-2026 10:39:00 1,962 68.1 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 10:44:15 3,997 68.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 10:44:15 5,483 68.4 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 10:44:15 3,299 68.4 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 10:47:12 1,777 68.3 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 10:47:12 1,708 68.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 11:16:42 3,189 68.1 XLON
09-Mar-2026 11:16:42 2,397 68.1 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 11:16:42 2,451 68.1 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 11:16:42 3,911 68.1 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 11:21:00 1,961 68.0 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 11:21:00 1,961 68.0 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 11:21:00 1 68.0 XLON
09-Mar-2026 11:21:00 1,038 68.0 XLON
09-Mar-2026 11:21:01 296 68.1 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 11:21:01 5,830 68.1 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 11:21:01 1,489 68.1 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 11:21:04 296 68.1 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 11:27:32 4,770 68.1 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 11:27:32 1,261 68.1 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 11:27:32 1,081 68.1 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 11:59:18 2,942 68.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 11:59:19 980 68.1 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 11:59:19 969 68.1 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 12:15:06 1,961 67.9 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 12:15:06 1,961 67.9 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 12:15:06 32 67.9 XLON
09-Mar-2026 12:15:06 1,961 67.9 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 12:15:06 2,515 68.0 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 12:15:09 3,489 68.1 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 12:15:09 4,085 68.1 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 12:15:21 520 68.1 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 12:15:57 4,085 68.1 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 12:27:33 111 68.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 12:29:46 111 68.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 12:39:23 3,521 68.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 12:39:23 1,414 68.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 12:39:23 1,760 68.2 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 12:39:23 295 68.2 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 12:39:23 787 68.2 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 12:39:23 296 68.3 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 12:39:23 2,207 68.3 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 12:39:23 4,073 68.3 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 12:39:23 546 68.3 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 12:39:23 2,495 68.3 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 12:39:23 4,073 68.3 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 12:39:23 393 68.3 CBOE-BXE



09-Mar-2026 12:39:23 393 68.3 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 12:39:23 409 68.3 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 12:39:26 296 68.3 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 12:39:26 901 68.3 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 12:39:26 296 68.3 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 12:40:52 1,961 68.1 XLON
09-Mar-2026 12:40:53 296 68.3 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 12:40:53 489 68.3 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 12:40:53 1,188 68.1 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 12:40:53 1,961 68.1 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 12:40:53 1,961 68.1 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 13:30:15 11,788 68.3 XLON
09-Mar-2026 13:32:42 1,961 68.2 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 13:39:26 4,530 68.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 13:39:26 20,470 68.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 13:39:26 725 68.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 13:41:01 25,000 68.1 XLON
09-Mar-2026 13:41:01 2,855 68.1 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 13:41:02 5,039 68.2 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 13:41:02 2,458 68.2 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 13:41:02 11 68.2 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 13:41:02 1,484 68.2 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 13:41:02 1,586 68.2 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 13:41:02 723 68.2 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 13:41:05 11 68.2 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 13:41:05 1,486 68.2 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 13:41:05 1,614 68.2 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 13:41:05 3,023 68.1 XLON
09-Mar-2026 13:41:05 4,883 68.2 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 13:41:05 2,210 68.2 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 13:41:06 2,475 68.1 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 13:42:00 894 68.1 AQXE
09-Mar-2026 13:49:46 1,446 68.2 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 13:50:47 3,875 68.2 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 13:51:20 2,253 68.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 13:52:42 7,155 68.1 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 13:52:42 4,307 68.1 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 13:52:42 459 68.0 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 13:52:42 1,961 68.0 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 13:52:45 1,502 68.0 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 13:52:45 1,393 68.0 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 14:03:30 3,455 68.1 XLON
09-Mar-2026 14:03:30 1,961 68.1 XLON
09-Mar-2026 14:03:30 3,124 68.1 XLON
09-Mar-2026 14:03:30 7,035 68.1 XLON
09-Mar-2026 14:12:08 802 68.1 XLON
09-Mar-2026 14:12:08 11,191 68.1 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 14:12:08 2,635 68.1 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 14:12:08 4,085 68.1 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 14:17:56 5,000 68.1 XLON
09-Mar-2026 14:17:56 3,448 68.1 XLON
09-Mar-2026 14:17:56 20 68.1 XLON
09-Mar-2026 14:17:56 1,521 68.1 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 14:17:56 788 68.1 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 14:24:03 2,403 68.0 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 14:24:03 2,539 68.0 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 14:24:03 1,178 68.0 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 14:24:03 1,114 68.0 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 14:24:03 1,141 68.0 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 14:24:03 43 68.0 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 14:24:03 1,961 68.0 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 14:24:03 513 68.0 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 14:36:34 63 68.0 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 14:36:34 111 68.0 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 14:36:34 3,135 68.0 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 14:36:34 2,267 68.0 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 14:36:34 4,896 68.0 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 14:37:25 3,067 67.9 XLON
09-Mar-2026 14:37:25 8,473 67.9 XLON
09-Mar-2026 14:47:44 2,255 68.0 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 14:47:44 2,319 68.0 CBOE-CXE
09-Mar-2026 14:47:44 3,341 68.0 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 14:47:44 6,186 68.0 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 14:47:44 3,867 68.0 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 14:50:35 1,315 67.8 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 14:56:22 2,413 67.9 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 14:56:22 7,543 67.9 XLON
09-Mar-2026 14:59:00 1,961 67.8 CBOE-BXE



09-Mar-2026 14:59:00 1,961 67.8 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 14:59:03 6,561 67.7 XLON
09-Mar-2026 15:05:34 2,129 67.7 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 15:06:10 165 67.7 Turquoise
09-Mar-2026 15:11:03 296 67.6 XLON
09-Mar-2026 15:11:03 3,553 67.6 XLON
09-Mar-2026 15:11:03 3,087 67.6 XLON
09-Mar-2026 15:11:03 4,028 67.6 XLON
09-Mar-2026 15:11:11 4,899 67.5 XLON
09-Mar-2026 15:19:55 30,000 67.5 XLON
09-Mar-2026 15:25:35 1,961 67.5 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 15:35:14 5,837 67.5 XLON
09-Mar-2026 15:35:14 1,961 67.5 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 15:38:38 5,975 67.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 15:38:38 1,961 67.4 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 15:39:47 7,010 67.3 XLON
09-Mar-2026 15:39:59 1,961 67.3 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 15:42:03 1,961 67.3 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 15:42:03 7,414 67.3 XLON
09-Mar-2026 15:44:00 8,518 67.3 XLON
09-Mar-2026 15:44:00 1,961 67.3 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 15:48:33 1,961 67.2 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 15:48:33 5,737 67.2 XLON
09-Mar-2026 15:49:45 16,681 67.3 XLON
09-Mar-2026 15:49:45 1,961 67.3 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 16:00:26 14,231 67.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 16:00:26 1,961 67.4 CBOE-BXE
09-Mar-2026 16:03:18 11,012 67.4 XLON
09-Mar-2026 16:09:44 5,000 67.3 XLON
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